TOMB RAIDER — ANGEL OF DARKNESS

Lara’s jump chart —

UPGRADE LEVEL 0

WALK HOP

STAND JUMP LAND

STAND JUMP GRAB

RUN JUMP LAND

RUN JUMP GRAB

0.5

1.5

2.5

3.5




UPGRADE LEVEL 1

WALK HOP

STAND JUMP LAND

STAND JUMP GRAB

RUN JUMP LAND

RUN JUMP GRAB

0.5

2.5

3.5




UPGRADE LEVEL 2

WALK HOP

STAND JUMP LAND

STAND JUMP GRAB

RUN JUMP LAND

RUN JUMP GRAB

0.5

1.5

2.5

3.5




UPGRADE LEVEL 3

WALK HOP

STAND JUMP LAND

STAND JUMP GRAB

RUN JUMP LAND

RUN JUMP GRAB

0.5

1.5

2.5

3.5
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